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5TH INTERNATIONAL CULINARY COMPETITION
„Taste of Hospitality 2019”

CULINARY PROPOSITION 
Electronic version
1. Students names/School..............................................................................................................................................

.....................................................................................................................................................................................
2. Name of the dish (In English): 
APPETIZER …………………………………………………………………………....................................................................................
MAIN DISH ………………………………………………………….............................................................................

3. Recipe:
	Lp.
	Name of ingredient
	Amount

	APPETIZER

	1
	
	

	2
	
	

	3
	
	

	4
	
	

	5
	
	

	6
	
	

	7
	
	

	5
	
	

	6
	
	

	7
	
	


Appetizer preparation …………………………………………………………………………………………..............................................................
…………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………...............................................................................................................................
	Lp.
	Name of ingredient
	Amount

	MAIN DISH

	1
	
	

	2
	
	

	3
	
	

	4
	
	

	5
	
	

	6
	
	

	7
	
	

	5
	
	

	6
	
	

	7
	
	


Preparation of main dish:………………………………………………………………………………….…………….....................................................
.......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................... 


.........................................................................................                      .........................................................................…………

                        (student no 1 signature  ) 






            (student no 2 signature)
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